
DETAILS OF BUS OPERATORS AND BUS FARES 

BUS OPERATORS 

Name of Company/Operator: Million Bus Transport Services 

Person In-charge: Mr Goh Yew Chye / Ms Nancy Peh 

Address: Blk 808 #09-149, Woodlands Street 81, Singapore 730808 

Email address: milliongoh@singnet.com.sg 

Tel: 81117087

BUS FARES 

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares based on 

other commercial considerations such as the distance, route, number of students on buses and the size of school 

bus etc. 

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance 

Distance Up to 15 seaters >15-30 seaters >30 seaters

1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 

Up to 2km $237.00 $247.00 $163.00 $173.00 NA NA 

>2-4km $258.00 $268.00 $174.00 $184.00 $153.00 $163.00 

>4-6km $258.00 $268.00 NA NA NA NA 

>6-8km $268.00 $278.00 NA NA NA NA 

>8-10km $279.00 $289.00 NA NA NA NA 

>10-12km $300.00 $310.00 $226.00 $236.00 NA NA 

Remarks: Above rates effective January 2023 to December 2024 
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